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Preface

SNAPL is a new venue for the programming languages community. The goal of SNAPL
is to complement existing conferences by discussing big-picture questions. We hope that
the inaugural Summit oN Advances in Programming Languages (SNAPL) will grow into a
meeting where our community comes to enjoy talks with inspiring ideas, fresh insights, and
lots of discussion. Open to perspectives from both industry and academia, SNAPL values
innovation, experience-based insight, and vision. Not affiliated with any other organization,
SNAPL is organized by the PL community for the PL community. We plan to hold SNAPL
every two years in early May, at Asilomar, California.

SNAPL seeks to draw on the best elements of many successful meeting formats, including
the database community’s CIDR conference; the various Hot* conferences in systems; the
practitioner-leaning Strange Loop; Seminars hosted at Dagstuhl; Working Groups run by
IFIP; and *PLS regional programming language events. SNAPL will certainly develop its
own unique character over time.

Authors were asked to submit a five-page paper on a programming languages topic.
Appropriate topics included the following:

a visionary idea requiring years of exploration and evaluation,

progress on an ongoing, long-term research program,

lessons from a completed project, including design mistakes,

well-argued challenges to accepted ideas and methods,

an unexpected connection between two areas of programming languages,

a new foundation for a well-explored area of programming languages, and

a new line of research that exploits results from other areas of Computer Science or other

disciplines.

This list was not meant to be exclusive. A good SNAPL paper may resemble a grant proposal,
mini-keynote, or other format that would not find a home at traditional conferences. A
good submission should also convince the Program Committee that the talk will lead to a
stimulating, thoughtful, and perhaps (gently) provocative discussion.

1st Summit on Advances in Programming Languages (SNAPL’15).
Eds.: Thomas Ball, Rastislav Bodik, Shriram Krishnamurthi, Benjamin S. Lerner, and Greg Morrisett

\\v Leibniz International Proceedings in Informatics
LIPICS Schloss Dagstuhl — Leibniz-Zentrum fiir Informatik, Dagstuhl Publishing, Germany


http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/publications/lipics/
http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/about-dagstuhl/




List of Authors

Umut Acar

Carnegie Mellon University
United States of America
umut@cs.cmu.edu

Amal Ahmed
Northeastern Universtiy
United States of America
amal@ccs.neu.edu

Nada Amin

EPFL

Switzerland
nada.amin@epfl.ch

Katerina Argyraki

EPFL

Switzerland
katerina.argyraki@epfl.ch

Joshua Auerbach
IBM Research
United States of America

David F. Bacon
IBM Research
United States of America

Eli Barzilay
PLT Design Inc.
United States of America

Pavol Bielik
ETH Zurich
Switzerland
pavol.bielik@inf.ethz.ch

Stephen M. Blackburn
Australian National University
Australia
steve.blackburn@anu.edu.au

Guy Blelloch

Carnegie Mellon University
United States of America
blelloch@cs.cmu.edu

James Bornholt

University of Washington
United States of America
bornholt@cs.washington.edu

John Boyland

University of Wisconsin
United States of America
boyland@uwm.edu

Kevin Brown

Stanford University
United States of America
kjbrown@stanford.edu

Luis Ceze

University of Washington
United States of America
luisceze@cs.washington.edu

Perry Cheng
IBM Research
United States of America

Alvin Cheung

University of Washington
United States of America
akcheung@cs.washington.edu

Brian Chin
Google
United States of America

Matteo Cimini

Indiana University
United States of America
mcimini@indiana.edu

Mohammad Dashti
EPFL DATA
Switzerland

Zachary DeVito

Stanford University
United States of America
zdevito@stanford.edu

1st Summit on Advances in Programming Languages (SNAPL’15).
Eds.: Thomas Ball, Rastislav Bodik, Shriram Krishnamurthi, Benjamin S. Lerner, and Greg Morrisett

\\v Leibniz International Proceedings in Informatics
LIPICS Schloss Dagstuhl — Leibniz-Zentrum fiir Informatik, Dagstuhl Publishing, Germany


http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/publications/lipics/
http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/about-dagstuhl/

Authors

Cezara Dragoi

IST Austria

Austria
cezara.dragoi@ist.ac.at

Vuk Ercegovac
Google
United States of America

Michael D. Ernst

Computer Science and Engineering,
University of Washington

United States of America
mernst@cs.washington.edu

Matthias Felleisen

PLT Design Inc.

United States of America
matthias@ccs.neu.edu

Robert Bruce Findler
PLT Design Inc.
United States of America

Stephen J. Fink
IBM Research
United States of America

Kathleen Fisher

Tufts University

United States of America
kfisher@eecs.tufts.edu

Matthew Flatt
PLT Design Inc.
United States of America

Matthew Fluet

Rochester Institute of Technology
United States of America
mtf@cs.rit.edu

Marco Gaboardi
University of Dundee

United Kingdom of Great Britain and

Northern Ireland
m.gaboardi@dundee.ac.uk

Michael Greenberg
Princeton University
United States of America

michael.m.greenberg@gmail.com

Dan Grossman

Computer Science and Engineering,
University of Washington

United States of America
djg@cs.washington.edu

Pat Hanrahan

Stanford University

United States of America
phanrahan@cs.stanford.edu

Peter Hawkins
Google
United States of America

phawkins@google.com

Thomas Henzinger
IST Austria
Austria
tah@ist.ac.at

Antony L. Hosking
Purdue University
United States of America
hosking@purdue.edu

Justin Hsu

University of Pennsylvania
United States of America
justhsu@cis.upenn.edu

Jon Jacky

Radiation Oncology, University of
Washington

United States of America

jon@washington.edu

Manohar Jonnalagedda

EPFL

Switzerland
manohar.jonnalagedda@epfl.ch



Authors

Shoaib Kamil

MIT

United States of America
skamil@csail.mit.edu

Yannis Klonatos

EPFL

Switzerland
yannis.klonatos@epfl.ch

Christoph Koch

EPFL

Switzerland
christoph.koch@epfl.ch

Shriram Krishnamurthi
PLT Design Inc.
United States of America

Hyoukjoong Lee
Stanford University
United States of America
hyouklee@stanford.edu

Yi Lin

Australian National University
Australia

yi.lin@anu.edu.au

Benjamin Livshits
Microsoft Research
United States of America
livshits@microsoft.com

Calvin Loncaric

Computer Science and Engineering,
University of Washington

United States of America
loncaric@cs.washington.edu

Jay McCarthy
PLT Design Inc.
United States of America

Daniel Marino

Symantec Research

United States of America
daniel _marino@symantec.com

xi

Milo M K Martin
University of Pennsylvania
United States of America
milom@cis.upenn.edu

Mark Miller
Google
United States of America

Todd Millstein

University of California, Los Angeles
United States of America
todd@cs.ucla.edu

Stefan Muller

Carnegie Mellon University
United States of America
smuller@cs.cmu.edu

Madanlal Musuvathi
Microsoft Research
United States of America
madanm@microsoft.com

Todd Mytkowicz
Microsoft Research
United States of America
toddm@microsoft.com

Santosh Nagarakatte

Rutgers University

United States of America
santosh.nagarakatte@cs.rutgers.edu

Satish Narayanasamy

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor
United States of America
nsatish@umich.edu

Michael Norrish

NICTA

Australia
michael.norrish@nicta.com.au

Franz Och
Human Longevity, Inc.
United States of America

Georg Ofenbeck
ETH Zurich
Switzerland

SNAPL 2015



xii

Authors

Christopher Olston
Google
United States of America

Kunle Olukotun
Stanford University
United States of America
kunle@stanford.edu

Aurojit Panda

University of California Berkeley
United States of America
apanda@cs.berkeley.edu

Fernando Pereira
Google
United States of America

Stuart Pernsteiner

Computer Science and Engineering,

University of Washington
United States of America
spernste@cs.washington.edu

Francois Pottier

INRIA

France
francois.pottier@inria.fr

Jonathan Protzenko

Microsoft Research Redmond
United States of America
jonathan.protzenko@ens-lyon.org

Markus Piischel
ETH Zurich
Switzerland

Rodric Rabbah

IBM Research

United States of America
rabbah@us.ibm.com

Ram Raghunathan
Carnegie Mellon University
United States of America
ram.r@cs.cmu.edu

Veselin Raychev

ETH Zurich

Switzerland
veselin.raychev@inf.ethz.ch

Tiark Rompf
Purdue University
United States of America

tiark@purdue.edu

Mooly Sagiv

Tel Aviv University
Israel
msagiv@acm.org

Adrian Sampson

University of Washington
United States of America
asampson@cs.washington.edu

Michael Schapira
Hebrew University
Israel
schapiram@huji.ac.il

Scott Shenker
UC Berkeley and ICSI
United States of America

shenker@icsi.berkeley.edu

Sunil Shukla
IBM Research
United States of America

Jeremy Siek

Indiana University
United States of America
jsiek@indiana.edu

Abhayendra Singh

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor
United States of America
ansingh@umich.edu

Armando Solar-Lezama
MIT
United States of America

asolar@csail.mit.edu

Friedrich Steimann

Fernuniversitdt in Hagen, Germany
Germany

steimann@acm.org

Alen Stojanov
ETH Zurich
Switzerland



Authors

Arvind Sujeeth

Stanford University
United States of America
asujeeth@stanford.edu

Zachary Tatlock

Computer Science and Engineering,
University of Washington

United States of America
ztatlock@cs.washington.edu

Sam Tobin-Hochstadt
PLT Design Inc.
United States of America

Emina Torlak

Computer Science and Engineering,
University of Washington

United States of America
emina@cs.washington.edu

Martin Vechev

ETH Zurich

Switzerland
martin.vechev@inf.ethz.ch

Michael Vitousek
Indiana University
United States of America
mvitouse@indiana.edu

Daniel von Dincklage
Google
United States of America

Philip Wadler
University of Edinburgh

United Kingdom of Great Britain and

Northern Ireland
wadler@inf.ed.ac.uk

David Walker

Princeton University
United States of America
dpw@cs.princeton.edu

Xi Wang

Computer Science and Engineering,
University of Washington

United States of America
xi@cs.washington.edu

Steve Zdancewic
University of Pennsylvania
United States of America
stevez@Qcis.upenn.edu

Damien Zufferey

MIT CSAIL

United States of America
zufferey@csail.mit.edu

xiii

SNAPL 2015






	Preface

